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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Arnold David (2015) 10.00

+ Arnold Adrian (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 10.00

+ Schuler Laurin (2016) 10.00

 
1 c Schüpfer Lui (2016) 10.00

+ Meroni Luan (2016) 10.00

1 d Suter Matteo (2016) 10.00
+ Wicki Mike (2015) 10.00

1 e Weder Dario (2016) 10.00
+ Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 10.00

1 a Baumeler Nio (2015) 9.75
+ Späni Marco (2015) 9.75

1 b Bissig Jorin (2015) 9.75
+ Geisser Samuel (2015) 9.75

1 c Gisler Ben (2015) 9.75
+ Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.75

1 d Hegner Markus (2015) 9.75
+ Ulrich Luca (2016) 9.75

1 e Märchy Simon (2015) 9.75
+ Tresch Linus (2015) 9.75

1 f Renggli Frowin (2015) 9.75
+ Schenkel Silvan (2016) 9.75

1 g Roos Levin (2015) 9.75
+ Arnold Timo (2015) 9.75

1 h Schöpfer Florian (2015) 9.75
+ Schenkel Silvan (2016) 9.75

1 i Zimmermann Emil (2015) 9.75
+ Briker Matthias (2016) 9.75

2 a Arnold Timo (2015) 8.75
o Roos Levin (2015) 8.75

2 b Briker Matthias (2016) 8.75
o Zimmermann Emil (2015) 8.75

2 c Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.75
o Gisler Ben (2015) 8.75

2 d Geisser Samuel (2015) 8.75
o Bissig Jorin (2015) 8.75

2 e Tresch Linus (2015) 8.75
o Märchy Simon (2015) 8.75

3 a Arnold Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Arnold David (2015) 8.50

3 b Meroni Luan (2016) 8.50
o Schüpfer Lui (2016) 8.50

3 c Schenkel Silvan (2016) 8.50
o Schöpfer Florian (2015) 8.50

3 d Schuler Laurin (2016) 8.50
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50

3 e Späni Marco (2015) 8.50
o Baumeler Nio (2015) 8.50

3 f Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 8.50
o Weder Dario (2016) 8.50

3 g Ulrich Luca (2016) 8.50
o Hegner Markus (2015) 8.50

3 h Wicki Mike (2015) 8.50
o Suter Matteo (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Arnold Livio (2013) 10.00

+ Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Benz Nando (2013) 10.00

+ Zemp Christian (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Brand Roman (2013) 10.00

+ Erni Marco (2014) 10.00

1 d Haas Julian (2013) 10.00
+ Schenkel Damian (2014) 10.00

1 e Imhof Andrin (2014) 10.00
+ Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 10.00

1 f Koller Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 10.00

1 g Thürig Aurelio (2013) 10.00
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 10.00

1 h von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Herger Tom (2014) 10.00

1 i Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 10.00
+ Kempf Marco (2014) 10.00

1 j Weber Simon (2013) 10.00
+ Müller Yanik (2013) 10.00

1 k Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 10.00
+ Gisler Moritz (2013) 10.00

1 a Arnold Sämi (2014) 9.75
+ Ettlin Sandro (2014) 9.75

1 b Föhn Dario (2013) 9.75
+ Vogler Hannes (2013) 9.75

1 c Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 9.75
+ Vogler Lukas (2013) 9.75

1 d Hanke Martin (2013) 9.75
+ Mächler Raphael (2013) 9.75

1 e Horat Linus (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Jamie (2014) 9.75

1 f Jauch Leandro (2013) 9.75
+ Küchler Simon (2013) 9.75

1 g Omlin Beno (2013) 9.75
+ Gisler Gian (2013) 9.75

1 h Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.75
+ Imholz Manuel (2014) 9.75

1 i Röthlin Samuel (2013) 9.75
+ Walder Daniel (2014) 9.75

1 j Schüpfer Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Imholz Manuel (2014) 9.75

1 k Wicki Kilian (2014) 9.75
+ Herger Tobias (2013) 9.75

2 a Kempf Noel (2013) 9.00
- Zihlmann Luca (2014) 9.00

2 b Zihlmann Luca (2014) 9.00
- Kempf Noel (2013) 9.00

3 a Herger Hannes (2013) 8.75
- Marquis David (2013) 8.75

3 b Marquis David (2013) 8.75
- Herger Hannes (2013) 8.75

3 c Müller Leandro (2014) 8.75
- Tresch Roman (2013) 8.75

3 d Tresch Roman (2013) 8.75
- Müller Leandro (2014) 8.75

3 e Ettlin Sandro (2014) 8.75
o Arnold Sämi (2014) 8.75

3 f Walder Daniel (2014) 8.75
o Röthlin Samuel (2013) 8.75

4 a Erni Marco (2014) 8.50
o Brand Roman (2013) 8.50

4 b Gisler Gian (2013) 8.50
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.50

4 c Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50

4 d Herger Tobias (2013) 8.50
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50

4 e Herger Tom (2014) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 8.50

4 f Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 8.50
o Imhof Andrin (2014) 8.50

4 g Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 8.50
o Koller Dario (2014) 8.50

4 h Imholz Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50

4 i Kempf Marco (2014) 8.50
o Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50

4 j Küchler Simon (2013) 8.50
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50

4 k Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

4 l Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
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4 m Müller Jamie (2014) 8.50
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50

4 n Müller Yanik (2013) 8.50
o Weber Simon (2013) 8.50

4 o Schenkel Damian (2014) 8.50
o Haas Julian (2013) 8.50

4 p Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

4 q Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50

4 r Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 8.50

4 s Zemp Christian (2014) 8.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Ettlin Simon (2012) 10.00

+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Halle Vincent (2011) 10.00

+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 10.00

+ Arnold Luca (2012) 10.00

1 d Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Kempf Jan (2012) 10.00

1 e Nideröst Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Reinhard Cornel (2012) 10.00

1 f Röthlin Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Herger Nik (2011) 10.00

1 g Rohrer Marco (2011) 10.00
+ Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 10.00

1 h von Ah Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Kälin Manuel (2011) 10.00

1 i Walder Michael (2012) 10.00
+ Müller Elias (2011) 10.00

1 a Appert André (2012) 9.75
+ Loser Clemens (2011) 9.75

1 b Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.75

1 c Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.75
+ Herger Marco (2011) 9.75

1 d Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75
+ Gehrig Leon (2012) 9.75

1 e Burch Elias (2011) 9.75
+ Hofstetter Joel (2012) 9.75

1 f Burch Marco (2011) 9.75
+ Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.75

1 g Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75
+ Planzer Nico (2012) 9.75

1 h Gisler Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Kündig Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 i Hofmann Magnus (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Elias (2012) 9.75

1 j Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 9.75
+ Gabriel Sandro (2011) 9.75

1 k Renggli David (2011) 9.75
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 9.75

1 l Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 9.75

1 m Waser Armin (2012) 9.75
+ Britschgi Lio (2012) 9.75

1 n Woger Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75

2 a Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.00
- Kündig Remo (2012) 9.00

2 b Kündig Remo (2012) 9.00
- Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.00

2 c Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 9.00
- von Wyl Corsin (2011) 9.00

2 d Märchy Tim (2011) 9.00
- Zürcher Crispin (2011) 9.00

2 e Matter Lukas (2012) 9.00
- Steiner Nico (2012) 9.00

2 f Müller Kilian (2011) 9.00
- Planzer David (2011) 9.00

2 g Planzer David (2011) 9.00
- Müller Kilian (2011) 9.00

2 h Steiner Nico (2012) 9.00
- Matter Lukas (2012) 9.00

2 i Zürcher Crispin (2011) 9.00
- Märchy Tim (2011) 9.00

3 a Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.75
- Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.75

3 b Burch Renzo (2011) 8.75
- Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.75

3 c Gasser Leo (2012) 8.75
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.75

3 d Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.75
- Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.75

3 e Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.75
- Gasser Leo (2012) 8.75

3 f von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75
- Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.75

3 g Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.75
- Burch Renzo (2011) 8.75

3 h Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.75
o Burch Elias (2011) 8.75

3 i Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.75
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.75

3 j Loser Clemens (2011) 8.75
o Appert André (2012) 8.75

3 k Müller Elias (2011) 8.75
o Walder Michael (2012) 8.75

4 a Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

4 b Arnold Luca (2012) 8.50
o Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 8.50

4 c Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50
o Halle Vincent (2011) 8.50

4 d Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

4 e Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

4 f Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50
o Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 8.50

4 g Gehrig Leon (2012) 8.50
o Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50

4 h Gisler Elias (2012) 8.50
o Hofmann Magnus (2012) 8.50

4 i Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50

4 j Herger Marco (2011) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

4 k Herger Nik (2011) 8.50
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50

4 l Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50

4 m Kempf Jan (2012) 8.50
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50

4 n Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

4 o Planzer Nico (2012) 8.50
o Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50

4 p Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

4 q Schneebeli Jérôme (2011) 8.50
o Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50

4 r Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

4 s Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Duss Janis (2009) 10.00

+ Dobler Fabian (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Ettlin Kilian (2010) 10.00

+ Gisler Marc (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Föhn Franco (2009) 10.00

+ Berger Nino (2010) 10.00
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1 d Gerber Dominic (2009) 10.00
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00

1 e Huber Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 f Inderbitzin Silvan (2009) 10.00
+ Zihlmann Janick (2010) 10.00

1 g Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00

1 h Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 10.00

1 i Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 10.00

1 j Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 10.00

1 k Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Gisler Lukas (2010) 10.00

1 l Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00
+ Arnold Florian (2010) 10.00

1 m Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 n Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00

1 o Valsecchi Luan (2009) 10.00
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 10.00

1 p Vogel Thomas (2009) 10.00
+ Neiger Luca (2009) 10.00

1 q Zaugg Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 10.00

1 r Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 10.00

1 a Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75

1 b Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 9.75

1 c Betschart Finn (2010) 9.75
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 9.75

1 d Burch Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Pfyl Noel (2010) 9.75

1 e Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold David (2010) 9.75

1 f Ettlin Raphael (2009) 9.75
+ Kamer Fabio (2010) 9.75

1 g Flachsmann Jona (2010) 9.75
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 h Herger Elias (2009) 9.75
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 i Kathriner Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 j Knüsel Noe (2010) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 9.75

1 k Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75

1 l Reichmuth Andre (2009) 9.75
+ Bättig Flavio (2010) 9.75

1 m Schmidlin Nino (2009) 9.75
+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 n Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75

1 o Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 p Zwyer David (2009) 9.75
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

2 a Arnold Ben (2010) 9.00
- Wicki Elias (2010) 9.00

2 b Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 9.00
- Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.00

2 c Brand Simon (2010) 9.00
- Suter Max (2010) 9.00

2 d Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 9.00

2 e Suter Max (2010) 9.00
- Brand Simon (2010) 9.00

2 f Wicki Elias (2010) 9.00
- Arnold Ben (2010) 9.00

3 a Benz Reto (2010) 8.75
- Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.75

3 b Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.75
- Benz Reto (2010) 8.75

3 c Waser Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 8.75

3 d Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 8.75
- Waser Silvan (2010) 8.75

3 e Arnold David (2010) 8.75
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.75

3 f Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.75

3 g Hasler Justin (2010) 8.75
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.75

3 h Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.75
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.75

3 i Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.75
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.75

4 a Arnold Florian (2010) 8.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50

4 b Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

4 c Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Zwyer David (2009) 8.50

4 d Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

4 e Berger Nino (2010) 8.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

4 f Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.50

4 g Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50

4 h Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

4 i Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

4 j Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Betschart Finn (2010) 8.50

4 k Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50

4 l Gisler Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

4 m Gisler Marc (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 n Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

4 o Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50
o Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.50

4 p Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

4 q Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

4 r Kamer Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50

4 s Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50

4 t Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50

4 u Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

4 v Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50
o Valsecchi Luan (2009) 8.50

4 w Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

4 x Neiger Luca (2009) 8.50
o Vogel Thomas (2009) 8.50

4 y Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50
o Burch Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 z Widmer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.50

4 aa Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Schmidlin Nino (2009) 8.50

4 ab Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Silvan (2009) 8.50


